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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

TANVIR AHMAD

FAAKHIR ABBAS

WASIM NOOR

MUHAMMAD JAVED AMJAD

ALLAH BUX

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

NOOR HUSSAIN

MALIK HAKIM KHAN

1

2

3

4

36800098

36800173

36800087

36800210

LAYYAH

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

BHAKKAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE   -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

4 Case #  131B2017

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

FEROZ USMANI

MUHAMMAD MURTAZA KHAN

ADNAN PASHA

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUZAFFAR

KHIZER ABBAS

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

ZAKA ULLAH

ABDUR REHMAN

HAJI ABDUL RASHEED

YOUSAF USMANI

GHULAM ABBAS LASHARI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUZAFFAR AHMED

ALLAH BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

36800204

36800088

36800199

36800254

36800082

36800242

36800127

36800136

36800008

BHAKKAR

M. GARH

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

14 EJAZ AHMED
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

10 36800012 BHAKKAR NOT RECOMMENDED

MUHAMMAD SAGHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR HAYAT

MUHAMMAD SAAD BIN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

ZAFFAR ULLAH

TAHIR RIAZ CHAUDHARY

1

2

3

36800004

36800202

36800233

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

LAHORE

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview


