PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

Case # 131B2017

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	36800098	1	TANVIR AHMAD ALLAH BUX	LАYYAH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	36800173	2	FAAKHIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	SARGODHA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	36800087	3	WASIM NOOR NOOR HUSSAIN	GUJRANWALA	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
4	36800210	4	MUHAMMAD JAVED AMJAD MALIK HAKIM KHAN	BHAKKAR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
COLLIC NOT COME IN THE UPDIT OF SELECTION

_						
1	36800204	5	MUHAMMAD SAFDAR ABDUR REHMAN	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	36800088	б	MUHAMMAD FAROOQ HAJI ABDUL RASHEED	M. GARH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	36800199	7	FEROZ USMANI YOUSAF USMANI	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	36800254	8	MUHAMMAD MURTAZA KHAN GHULAM ABBAS LASHARI	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	36800082	9	ADNAN PASHA MUHAMMAD ASLAM	T.T. SINGH	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	36800242	10	MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH MUZAFFAR MUZAFFAR AHMED	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	36800127	11	KHIZER ABBAS ALLAH BUKHSH	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	36800136	12	MUHAMMAD IRFAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	36800008	13	ZAKA ULLAH MUHAMMAD ASLAM	BHAKKAR	NOT	RECOMMENDED

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER SOCIAL WORK - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 4

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> <u>No.</u>	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit Quota Disabled/Women/ Minorities
10	36800012	14	EJAZ AHMED MUHAMMAD ANWAR	BHAKKAR	NOT RECOMMEN	IDED

Fo	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview					
1	36800004	MUHAMMAD SAGHIR AHMAD MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	FAISALABAD	FAIL		
2	36800202	MUHAMMAD ZAFFAR HAYAT ZAFFAR ULLAH	LAYYAH	FAIL		
3	36800233	MUHAMMAD SAAD BIN TAHIR TAHIR RIAZ CHAUDHARY	LAHORE	FAIL		

Note :

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

Case # 131B2017